
 2015-2016 SHAMONA CREEK HOME AND SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
Office/Committee Name Phone Email
Executive Board
President Kathryn Gute 610-458-8985 kathryn.gute@gmailcom
Vice President Susan Cozad 610-321-2562 cozad444@gmail.com
Vice President of Fundraising Megan Suhoskey 610-321-2570 Megansuhoskey@verizon.net
Treasurer Lena Elguindi 610-458-9930 lelguindi@gmail.com
Secretary Gina Thelander 610-458-3815 gthelander@comcast.net
Communications Report to:  President
Student Directory Nancy Repko 610-321-1204 nancy.repko@gmail.com
Web Site Lisa Huffman 484-459-3107 lisa.huffman@comcast.net
Curriculum Enrichment Report to:  Vice President
Assemblies Kim Lenhart 610-908-9020 cakesmadebykim@yahoo.com
Barnes and Noble Book Fair Lisa Schown 610-873-0417 lisa.schown@yahoo.com

Christiane Petrillo peterchris@comcast.net
Science Fair Peter Alfinito 610-458-5786 s.alfinito@comcast.net

Tara Haarlander 484-919-6604 tmmhaarlander@gmail.com
Family Fun Report to:  Vice President of Fund Raising
5th Grade Party Kathryn Gute 610-458-8985 kathryn.gute@gmailcom

Susan Cozad 610-321-2562 cozad444@gmail.com
Gina Thelander 610-458-3815 gthelander@comcast.net

Family Fun Night Megan Suhoskey 610-321-2570 Megansuhoskey@verizon.net
Fun Run Kathryn Gute 610-458-8985 kathryn.gute@gmailcom
Pizza Bingo Ann Durkin 484-872-8419 anndurkin@comcast.net

Mary Sperling 610-321-1999 mwsperling@yahoo.com
Spring Fair Maria Dennin 610-321-0458 mtpd1969@gmail.com
Variety Show Patty Frank 610-321-2662 wildricepatty@gmail.com
Health and Wellness
Health Council Jen Ranalli 484-593-0470 Ranalli_house@comcast.net
Safe Homes Tara Haarlander 484-919-6604 tmmhaarlander@gmail.com
Helping Hands
Bulletin Board Rachel Fair 484-225-7569 rachelfair9@gmail.com
Community Service Kavitha Patel 484-881-2665 kavithainpa@yahoo.com
Grounds Beautification Patty Frank 610-321-2662 wildricepatty@gmail.com
Lost & Found Maria Dennin 610-321-0458 mtpd1969@gmail.com
Picture Day Tara Haarlander 484-919-6604 tmmhaarlander@gmail.com

Kathleen Nine-Scott 484-678-8644 kathleenm9@hotmail.com
School Sign Melissa Bell 610-458-7510 bellmeli74@gmail.com
Vision and Hearing Screening Kathleen Nine-Scott 484-678-8644 kathleenm9@hotmail.com
Wednesday Folders Kathleen Nine-Scott 484-678-8644 kathleenm9@hotmail.com
EZ Money
AmazonSmile.com Shannon Gallagher 215-205-9294 gallaghergang102@gmail.com
Box Tops Melissa Bell 610-458-7510 bellmeli74@gmail.com
Dine Around Town Shannon Gallagher 215-205-9294 gallaghergang102@gmail.com
Labels for Education Melissa Bell 610-458-7510 bellmeli74@gmail.com
Retailer Rebates (Giant) Melissa Bell 610-458-7510 bellmeli74@gmail.com
Retailer Rebates (Target) Shannon Gallagher 215-205-9294 gallaghergang102@gmail.com
Ronald McDonald House Shannon Gallagher 215-205-9294 gallaghergang102@gmail.com
Staff Appreciation

Rachel Fair 484-225-7569 rachelfair9@gmail.com
Laurie Jones 610-458-8654 laurieannej@gmail.com

School Spirit      
Spirit Wear Amy Auker 610-269-2160 acauker@yahoo.com
Yearbook Maria Dennin 610-321-0458 mtpd1969@gmail.com
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